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John Reyes

EVP & Chief Sales Officer, Convention

Sales & Services Division
jreyes@sanfrancisco.travel
415-227-2614
www.sanfrancisco.travel

8IS San

WA C

WP Travel
Wendy Ramirez

.| Director, Citywide Accounts

wramirez@sanfrancisco.travel
415-227-2652
www.sanfrancisco.travel
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Joey Nevin

Director, Sales & Marketing
jnevin@attpark.com
415-972-1807
www.attpark.com

SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO
CONFERENCE CENTER
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Dean Grubl
Executive Director
dgrubl@ssfconf.com
650-877-3993
www.ssfconf.com
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visit us at sanfrancisco.travel
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Lysa Lewin

Vice President, Moscone
Expansion Sales & Special Events
llewin@sanfrancisco.travel
415-227-2616
www.sanfrancisco.travel
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Mary Gallagher, CMP

Director, Citywide Accounts -
Eastern Region
mgallagher@sanfrancisco.travel
202-803-5462
www.sanfrancisco.travel
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Anne M. Rianda
Associate Director of Sales,
Facility Rentals
arianda@calacademy.org
415-379-5497
www.calacademy.org
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